& ™ Stebbings

Car Superstore

Hamlin Way, Hardwick Narrows, Kings Lynn, United Kingdom, PE30 4NG.

Tel: 01553 661661 https:/ /www.stebbings.co.uk

2021 USED 1.3 B200 AMG Line Edition (Premium Plus) 76-DCT Euro 6 (s/s) 5dr

color: Mileage:
Transmission: Automatic Price:
Registration: LY71BDO Fuel:

HUGE SPECIFICATION INCLUDING; TWIN PANORAMIC ROOF, ELECTRIC MEMORY SEATS,
CLIMATE CONTROL, ALLOY WHEELS, HEATED FRONT SEATS, UPGRADED SOUND SYSTEM, REMOTE
CENTRAL LOCKING, SAT NAV, REAR CAMERA

17608
£21,558.00

Petrol

MPG Average
Engine Size
Max Power(BHP)
Max Torque(NM)
Max Speed(MPH)
0-60

Insurance Group

45.6

131

161

249

139



Other Features and Key Information

NAV,PANROOF,CLIMATE,18" ALLOYS

Representative Examples - PCP subject to an annual mileage, excess mileage fees may apply.
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488 £9.90 49 33997
PCP £21558.00 £2155.00 £19,403.00 £27,097.06 £0.00 £1.00 % % £339.97 . £8,623.50
mths X 47
P.A. APR
526 £9.90
HP £21558.00 £2155.00 £19,403.00 £25,727.84 £0.00 £1.00 % 4 S

% £49108 £492.08
PA | apr | Mths X 46



